

COUNTIE(S) : AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017514.15

COMPLETION DATE : 09/15/11

=====

PROJECT(S) : STP-1751(415)X

LOCATION(S) : VAN BUREN, PEDESTRIAN AND SAFETYIMPROVEMENTSPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : VAN BUREN, PEDESTRIAN AND SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS. WORK INCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	004090	NORTHERN MAINE PAVING, INC.		\$ 18,750.00	100.0000%
2	002304	HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.		\$ 18,800.00	100.2667%
3	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)		\$ 22,240.00	118.6133%
4	000273	SODERBERG COMPANY, INC.		\$ 27,600.00	147.2000%

  

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	( 1 ) 004090 NORTHERN MAINE PAVING, INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	( 2 ) 002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	( 3 ) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE)	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS													
0010	627.94	400.000	SF	27.50000	11000.00	30.00000	12000.00	28.50000			11400.00		
	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKIN												
0020	652.38	40.000	HR	28.50000	1140.00	20.00000	800.00	33.50000			1340.00		
	FLAGGER												
0030	652.39		LUMP	4735.00000	4735.00	2000.00000	2000.00	7500.00000			7500.00		
	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL												
0040	659.10		LUMP	1875.00000	1875.00	4000.00000	4000.00	2000.00000			2000.00		
	MOBILIZATION												
	SECTION TOTALS			\$	18,750.00	\$	18,800.00	\$			22,240.00		
	CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	18,750.00	\$	18,800.00	\$			22,240.00		

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017514.15

=====

		( 4 ) 000273	( )	( )
		SODERBERG COMPANY, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION				
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS				
0010 627.94	400.000 SF	35.00000	14000.00	
PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKIN				
0020 652.38	40.000 HR	40.00000	1600.00	
FLAGGER				
0030 652.39	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	
WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL				
0040 659.10	LUMP	7000.00000	7000.00	
MOBILIZATION				
SECTION TOTALS		\$	27,600.00	\$
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	27,600.00	\$ 0.00